1775 Nadean East Lane,
Pinetop, Arizona 85935

1,200 Sqft - 1775 Nadean East Lane, Pinetop,
Arizona 85935

Facts and features Facts and features

Price/sqft: $271 Price:

Days On Market: 0 Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Interior details Property details

Interior Dual Pane Timestamp:
Features: Window, master
Main Floor,smoke

$325,000

2

1

1,200 Sqft
Residential
2024
252877

0.27 Acre

09.03.2024
17:42:49

Detector Property Sub- ~ Manufactured/mobi



Heating System: Bottled Gas

Construction details

Construction: Manufactured

N/A - Other:

Floor Type: Wood,slab

Roof: Asphalt/comp
Shingle,metal

Style: 1st Level

Neighborhood / Community

Neighborhood / 00 NEEDS
Subdivision: SUBDIVISION 00
Country: UsS
State: AZ
City: Pinetop

Zipcode: 85935

Type: le

Status: Active
Assessments: 0.00
Area: Pinetop
Direction: E

Lot Dimensions: 76.82x79.97x76.82x

80.13

Zoning: Gu County
Taxes: 2193.00
Tax Year: 2019
Foreclosure: No
Short Sale: No
HOA: No
HOA Frequency: Quarter
Exterior Covered
Features: Patio,storage/utility
Shed

Garage/Carport: No

Utilities / Green Energy Detai

Utilities Aps,electric -
Available: Individual
Metered,metered

Water,propane

Tank Leased,septic

Other
Horses: No
Laundry: Dryer,washer,utility

Room
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