

1775 Nadean East Lane, Pinetop, Arizona 85935

1,200 Sqft - 1775 Nadean East Lane, Pinetop, Arizona 85935





Facts and features

Price/sqft:	\$271	
Days On Market:	0	

Facts and features

Price:	\$325,000	
Bedrooms:	2	
Bathrooms:	1	
Square Footage:	1,200 Sqft	
Property Type:	Residential	
Year Built:	2024	
Listing ID:	252877	
Lot Area:	0.27 Acre	

Interior details

Interior Dual Pane
Features: Windows,smoke
Detector,vaulted
Ceiling

Property details

Timestamp:	09.03.2024 17:42:49
Property Sub-	Manufactured/mobi

Bottled Gas

Type:	le	
Status:	Active	
Assessments:	0.00	
Area:	Pinetop	
Direction:	E	
Lot Dimensions:	76.82x79.97x76.82x 80.13	
Zoning:	Gu County	
Tax Year:	2019	
Foreclosure:	No	
Short Sale:	No	
HOA:	No	
HOA Frequency:	Quarter	
Exterior Features:	Porch/deck	
Garage/Carport:	No	

Construction details

Construction: N/A - Other:	Manufactured
Floor Type:	Wood,slab
Roof:	Asphalt/comp Shingle,metal
Style:	1st Level

Neighborhood / Community

Neighborhood / Subdivision:	00 NEEDS SUBDIVISION 00	
Country:	US	
State:	AZ	
City:	Pinetop	
Zipcode:	85935	

Other

Horses:	No
Laundry:	Dryer,washer,utility Room

Listing provided by

Office name:	Genesis Real Estate & Development Inc. - Pinet	
Listing agent name:	James Maloney	

Agent Info



 $928.240.0783 - 1824 \ AZ - 260 \ Suite \ A, \ Heber, \ AZ \ 85928$

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty